
Wolds Vets Race League 2020

1 Tuesday 1st January NYD 10k

2 Sunday 20th January Barton XC

3 Sunday 27th January Ferriby 10 Mile
4 Wednesday  26th February 3k prom Wolds Vets  Only
5 Sunday 22nd March Gainsbro 10k FULL
Wednesday 27th May Clickem 5 Mile
Wednesday 17th June Clickem 5 Mile
Sunday 5th July Caistor Stnn 10k
 Sunday 19th July Grimsby 10k
Wednesday 12th Aunust Clickem 5 Mile
? September Lincs 10 Mile
Sunday 20th September ABP Coastal Half.
 
To add
Croxby 1 and 2 Lap. Tealby Trail, Tennyson 8 ? Mick's Mile, Denis Lake run.

Additonal counters: 
Best Clee parkrun, month to be decided.

10 points for 1st in age group, 9 for 2nd  etc
Joker for 1 Wolds race, excluding final event, gain 10 points for helping out in some way. Last event excluded.

MAX OF 10 EVENTS TO COUNT.
MINIMUM OF 8 FOR AN AWARD

SUBS MUST BE PAID TO COUNT FOR POINTS 10 points for 1st in age group, 9 for 2nd 
etc Joker for 1 Wolds race, excluding final event, gain 10 points for helping at event.


